
2021 Charge Conference Schedule

DATE SPRC CC CHARGE
Tuesday, September 28, 2021 3:00 PM 3:45 PM Buchanan: Faith

Monday, October 11, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Dowling: Country Chapel
Monday, October 11, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Parchment
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 1:00 PM 1:45 PM Bridgman: Faith
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 4:15 PM 5:00 PM Portage: Pathfinder
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Dowagiac: First

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Saugatuck
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Union City / Athens

Thursday, October 14, 2021 1:00 PM 1:45 PM Berrien Springs
Thursday, October 14, 2021 3:00 PM 3:45 PM Pokagon

Sunday, October 17, 2021 2:00 PM 2:45 PM Girard
Sunday, October 17, 2021 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Coldwater
Sunday, October 17, 2021 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Nottawa

Monday, October 18, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM TR: Ninth Street
Monday, October 18, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Marcellus / Wakelee

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 1:00 PM 1:45 PM Burnips / Monterey Center
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Ganges
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Cassopolis

Thursday, October 21, 2021 1:00 PM 1:45 PM Galien River
Thursday, October 21, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Arden
Thursday, October 21, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Edwardsburg: Hope

Sunday, October 24, 2021 12:30 PM 11:45 AM TR: First
Sunday, October 24, 2021 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Gobles
Sunday, October 24, 2021 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Lawrence / Lawton St. Paul's

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Northwest
Tuesday, October 26, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Three Oaks

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 2:00 PM 2:45 PM Constantine / White Pigeon
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Lakeside
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM BC: Christ

Thursday, October 28, 2021 12:00 PM 12:45 PM BC: Newton
Thursday, October 28, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Almena
Thursday, October 28, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Paw Paw

Sunday, October 31, 2021 2:00 PM 2:45 PM Lacota
Sunday, October 31, 2021 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Coloma
Sunday, October 31, 2021 5:00 PM 5:45 PM BC: Maple

Monday, November 1, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Oshtemo
Monday, November 1, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Water’s Edge
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Glenn
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Gull Lake

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Kendall
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM KZ: Sunnyside

Thursday, November 4, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Galesburg
Thursday, November 4, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Portage Prairie

RED = change from original schedule updated: 9/7/2021



2021 Charge Conference Schedule

DATE SPRC CC CHARGE
Sunday, November 7, 2021 2:00 PM 2:45 PM BC: Baseline
Sunday, November 7, 2021 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Centreville
Sunday, November 7, 2021 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Buchanan: First

Monday, November 8, 2021 1:00 PM 1:45 PM Hopkins / South Monterey
Monday, November 8, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Augusta: Fellowship
Monday, November 8, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM TR: Center Park
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 1:00 PM 1:45 PM Riverside
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM LifeSpring
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Sturgis: First

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Silver Creek
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM St. Joseph: First

Thursday, November 11, 2021 1:15 PM 2:00 PM Vicksburg
Thursday, November 11, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Hinchman / Scottdale
Thursday, November 11, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Climax / Scotts

Sunday, November 14, 2021 10:00 AM 12:00 PM BC: Chapel Hill
Sunday, November 14, 2021 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Sodus: Chapel Hill
Sunday, November 14, 2021 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Townline

Monday, November 15, 2021 1:00 PM 1:45 PM Bellevue / Convis Union
Monday, November 15, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Burr Oak
Monday, November 15, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Allegan

Thursday, November 18, 2021 1:00 PM 1:45 PM BC: Washington Heights
Thursday, November 18, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Casco
Thursday, November 18, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM South Haven: First
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Mendon
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Bangor: Simpson

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Plainwell: First
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM BC: First

Thursday, December 2, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Schoolcraft / Pleasant Valley
Thursday, December 2, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Bronson: First

Sunday, December 5, 2021 12:45 PM 12:00 PM KZ: Westwood
Sunday, December 5, 2021 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Otsego
Sunday, December 5, 2021 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Stevensville

Monday, December 6, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Martin / Shelbyville
Monday, December 6, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Delton: Faith

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Fennville / Pearl
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM Colon

Thursday, December 9, 2021 5:30 PM 6:15 PM Hartford
Thursday, December 9, 2021 7:00 PM 7:45 PM KZ: Milwood
Sunday, December 12, 2021 2:00 PM 2:45 PM KZ: First
Sunday, December 12, 2021 3:30 PM 4:15 PM Niles: New Journey / Morris Chapel
Sunday, December 12, 2021 5:00 PM 5:45 PM Portage: Chapel Hill

RED = change from original schedule updated: 9/7/2021


